Anno Finanziario: 2021

Periodicita: Annuale

Indice di Tempestivita: -19.84

Id lotto

4351686172

4419246783

4427193073

4554309655

4593960616

4661083036

4759829054

4787833403

4797091269

4872568259

— Fatture per il calcolo dell'indice della Tempestivita

Fatture trovate: 84

Numero fattura

12/1

1010662594

26/PA

7X00220717

00885/21

4617886793 Fattura 88/2021

1021050101

VP/0016244

12

1021074424

2103001309

Data Denominazione
fattura fornitore
09-01- INFOLAB DI F. DI

2021 LELLA

KYOCERA

22-01- DOCUMENT

2021 SOLUTIONS ITALIA

S.P.A.

22-01- MONTI E RUSSO

2021 DIGITAL SRL
11-02-

2021 TIM S.P.A.
23-02- EUROEDIZIONI

2021 TORINO S.R.L.
25-02- CASOLARO

2021 GIANLUCA
05-03- POSTE ITALIANE

2021 S.P.A.
19-03- CORPORATE

2021 EXPRESS SRL
29-03-

0021 PARISI NICOLA
30-03- POSTE ITALIANE

2021 S.P.A.
31-03- MAGRIS S.P.A.

CiG

ZEE2F43FDB

139298BBCB

LFA2F9223F

Z312F922FA

27930B163B

13930B7C99

Z712BAAFF3

25530E85D0

1593126916

Z2B306EFF3

Z7D30E85CF

Data

scadenza(*) pagamento

11-02-2021

28-02-2021

28—02—?021
1 7—03—?021
25—03—?021
29—03—?02]
04—04—\2021
30—04—?02]
28—04—?021
30—04—?021

31-05-2021

Data Numero/Anno
mandato
10-02-2021 2/2021
10-02-2021 3/2021
10-02-2021 1/2021
24-02-2021 5/2021
24-02-2021 7/2021
01-03-2021 10/2021
15-03-2021 12/2021
07-04-2021 18/2021
14/2021
30-03-2021 13/2021
07-04-2021 16/2021
04-05-2021 21/2021

Pagamento

(giorni
dopo la
scadenza)

-1

Importo
fattura

2385

545.87

7533

1372

140

91.74

41.58

411.2

976

123.29

810.94

Importo  Esclusa
per giorni dal
pagamento calcolo

-2385

-9825.66

-135594

-28812

-4060

-2568.72

-831.60

-9457.6

-28304

-2835.67

-21895.38

x

X X X X X X X X X




4921517407

4929082814

4951036760

4955766975

4956777281

4977756401

5021332933

5035255351

5154818686

5183045329

5212079814

5255128404

5303605637

5352544337

5353635586

5370077921

480/2021PA

1021095149

Fattura
203/2021

271/02

236

1010684273

1/2803

2103001702

1021132216

108/E

06

6351

1021159548

419/02

46

2021

20-04- PROMO
2021 RIGENERA SRL

22-04- POSTE ITALIANE
2021 S.P.A.
27-04- CASOLARO
2021 GIANLUCA
27-04- L & G SOLUTION
2021 SRL
AEG SERVIZI
22862;" TECNOLOGICI DI
AQUILINO ELEU
KYOCERA
30-04- DOCUMENT
2021 SOLUTIONS ITALIA
S.P.A.
06-05- .
001 NICOL'S S.R.L.
30-04-
001 MAGRIS S.P.A.
31-05-  POSTE ITALIANE
2021 S.P.A.
31-05- FABRIACART SRL

2021 A SOCIO UNICO
09-06- NENNA MASSIMO

2021 GIUSEPPE
14-06-

2021 C2S.R.L
25-06- POSTE ITALIANE
2021 S.P.A.
30-06- L & G SOLUTION
2021 SRL
02-07- GAGLIANO
2021 AURELIA
06-07- TIPOGRAFIA

LEA31662AD

Z2B306EFF3

124317D7D0

Z/BC3181078

275306206D

139298BBCB

ZDE318D8D3

Z7D30E85CF

Z2B306EFF3

LAB3T1A2F29

ZD02D7BDFC

1603209C97

Z2B306EFF3

L2F306A77E

1892F70206

123321A977

21-05-2021
22-05-2021
27-05-2021

31-05-2021

28-05-2021

31-05-2021

O7—Oé—?021
30—06—?02]
01 —07—\202 1
31 —07—202 1
09—07—2021
1 6—07—?021
25—07—?02 1
02—08—3021
03—08—202]

05-08-2021

04-05-2021

04-05-2021

04-05-2021

04-05-2021

04-05-2021

21-05-2021

21-05-2021

21-05-2021

28-06-2021

28-06-2021

28-06-2021

17-06-2021

28-06-2021

06-07-2021

06-07-2021

06-08-2021

24/2021

23/2021

20/2021

19/2021

22/2021

32/2021

33/2021

31/2021

42/2021

40/2021

41/2021

38/2021

43/2021

45/2021

47/2021
46/2021

52/2021

669.8

84.65

8.16

67

352

545.87

403

524.71

43.07

720

1000

818.9

8.91

1150

1600

213.11

-11386.6

-1523.70

-187.68

-1809

-8448

-5458.70

-6851

-20988.40

-129.21

-23760

-11000

-23748.1

-240.57

-31050

-44800

213.11

X X X X

b 4

x

¥ X X X X X X X X X




5462070887

5482273616

5486670926

5772479461

5853907388

5983581226

5994237268

6042129902

6068928099

6086858907

6115052708

6117994503

6118718645

2021
20-07-

1021179198 2021
19-07-

20 2021
22-07-

1010701201 0021
08-09-

20214E23109 2021
21-09-

20214E24940 2021
13-10-

57 2021
19-10-

1010719261 2021
28-10-

04/67/2021 2021
30-10-

6904/01 0021
25-10-

1/7755 2021
08-11-

1389/2021PA 0021
31-10-

2103003822 2021
27PA 04-11-

2021

MAURO DI
BONGHI

GIOVANNINA
POSTE ITALIANE

S.P.A.

CAPOBIANCO

GERARDO
ARMANDO

KYOCERA

DOCUMENT
SOLUTIONS ITALIA

S.P.A.

GRUPPO
SPAGGIARI

PARMA S.P.A.

GRUPPO
SPAGGIARI

PARMA S.P.A.
DOTT. GIUSEPPE

SIENA
KYOCERA

DOCUMENT
SOLUTIONS ITALIA

S.P.A.

DETERSALENTO

SRL

AIESI HOSPITAL
SERVICE SAS

NICOL'S S.R.L.

PROMO

RIGENERA SRL

MAGRIS S.P.A.

TECNOGRAFICA

SN.C. DI

MARIELLA A. & C.

Z2B306EFF3

ZE6325159E

139298BBCB

ZE932822E]

ZE932822E]

L452EAF9BI1

139298BBCB

175334DA25

2093306820

ZEC334DAD8

ZED339282E

Z9E3350688

12B336243A

19-08-2021

21-08-2021

31-08-2021

13-10-2021

28-10-2021

17-11-2021

30-11-2021

27-11 —?OQ]
30-1 2—?02 1
04-1 2—?02 1
09-1 2—?02 1
31-1 2—?02 1

10-12-2021

06-08-2021
06-08-2021
06-08-2021
05-10-2021
05-10-2021
03-11-2021
03-11-2021
23-11-2021
23-11-2021
23-11-2021
23-11-2021
23-11-2021
23-11-2021

50/2021

49/2021

51/2021

66/2021

68/2021

71/2021

70/2021

83/2021

82/2021

86/2021

84/2021

85/2021

80/2021

-25

-23

-27

7.42

611.97

545.87

794.88

82.96

900

545.87

2644.05

1565.15

2089.3

495

321.8

120

-96.46

-9179.55

-13646.75

-6359.04

-1908.08

-12600

-14738.49

-10576.20

-57910.55

-22982.3

-7920

-12228.4

-2040

x

X X X X X X




6128654354

6128654373

6128654378

6128654385

6128654388

6128654461

6128654521

6128654544

6128654549

6128654563

6128654587

6128654593

6128654608

V3-26823

V3-26824

V3-26825

V3-26826

V3-26827

V3-26828

V3-26829

V3-26830

V3-26831

V3-26832

V3-26833

V3-26834

V3-26835

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

116/2021

118/2021

119/2021

120/2021

122/2021

125/2021

113/2021

112/2021

114/2021

115/2021

117/2021

121/2021

123/2021

63.97

52.3

57.68

55.45

84.75

64.43

83.33

78.33

91.42

63.86

70.27

73.07

78.31

255.88

209.2

230.72

221.80

339.00

257.72

333.32

313.32

365.68

255.44

281.08

292.28

313.24




6128654638

6128654667

6128654676

6128654774

6128654784

6128654849

6128654865

6128654901

6151820901

6168285592

6176756557

6181279128

6181662741

V3-26836

V3-26838

V3-26837

V3-26840

V3-26839

V3-26841

V3-26842

V3-26843

V3-27276

10938

6221/P

V3-27714

V3-27928

2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

13-11-
2021

16-11-
2021
16-11-
2021

16-11-
2021

17-11-

CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

C2S.R.L
GRUPPO

GIODICART SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

Z4D33AF118

72833E3D1C

ZE2335F381

16733E3D6C

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

15-12-2021

17-12-2021

16-01-2022
19-12-2021

19-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

02-12-2021

02-12-2021

15-12-2021

02-12-2021

124/2021

126/2021

127/2021

128/2021

129/2021

130/2021

131/2021

132/2021

133/2021

93/2021

90/2021

134/2021

88/2021

-45

4

-17

69.06

94.68

68.68

108.09

102.75

78.25

128.2

93.86

44.27

218

5562.22

7711

1240.56

276.24

378.72

274.72

432.36

411.00

313.00

512.8

375.44

0.00

-3270

-24849.90

-308.44

-21089.52




6181864420

6185126520

6196797184

6201982525

6210595187

6210595200

6210940850

6212694973

6212863692

6234230126

6234230239

6234972923

6269287719

6274867213

V3-28126

402-X-2021

46879

V3-28376

2021002817

2021002818

EFAT/2021/3305

V3-29158

16/PA

V3-30236

V3-30237

1587

6512/P

1496/2021PA

2021

18-11-
2021

17-11-
2021
22-11-
2021

22-11-
2021

24-11-
2021

24-11-
2021

24-11-
2021

24-11-
2021

22-11-
2021

29-11-
2021

29-11-
2021

30-11-
2021

30-11-
2021

30-11-
2021

CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

TUPPI
FRANCESCO

CAMPUSTORE SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

AMBIENTESCUOLA

SR.L.

AMBIENTESCUOLA

SR.L.
TECNODID SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

KOINE

COMUNICAZIONE

SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

TECNO OFFICE
GLOBAL SRL

GRUPPO
GIODICART SRL

PROMO
RIGENERA SRL

ZE2335F381

23033B8045

23033B8045

16733E3D6C

ZE532F5EE3

ZES532F5EE3

ZB433FD380

ZE2335F381

Z0C33EB8F2

ZE2335F381

ZE2335F381

ZCO33E?138

ZEE3386651

ZF533DB52C

19-12-2021

16-01-2022

22-12-2021
23-12-2021

24-12-2021
24-12-2021

23-01-2022

25-12-2021

25-12-2021

30-12-2021

30-12-2021

31-12-2021
30-01-2022

31-01-2022

15-12-2021

01-12-2021

02-12-2021

02-12-2021

20-12-2021

20-12-2021

02-12-2021

15-12-2021

02-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

02-12-2021

15-12-2021

15-12-2021

135/2021

87/2021

91/2021

89/2021

169/2021

170/2021

94/2021

136/2021

95/2021

137/2021

138/2021

92/2021

111/2021

110/2021

46

-20

-21

-23

-29

-46

93.49

2055.92

2457 .88

114.23

4164.2

578.1

110

42.01

130

73.71

60.58

458.19

885.99

825.3

-373.96

-94572.32

-49157.60

-2398.83

-16656.8

-2312.4

-5720

-420.10

-2990

-1105.65

-908.70

-13287.51

-40755.54

-38789.1




6364288971

6370862938

6372207083

6387639113

752/02

14

628

Fattura
719/2021

18-12- L & G SOLUTION
2021 SRL
20-12- NENNA MASSIMO
2021 GIUSEPPE
OXFORD
]2605 LANGUAGE
CENTER SRL
22-12- CASOLARO
2021 GIANLUCA

Z2F306A77E

151324F648

Z2F3306795

L3E347E4EB

31-01-2022

19-01-2022
19-01-2022

21-01-2022

20-12-2021

21-12-2021

21-12-2021

27-12-2021

171/2021

173/2021

174/2021

182/2021

1150 -48300
1000 -29000
2100 -60900
44.26 -1106.50

53500.83 -1061553.21
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